Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261
RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
ST170-25 Product Specifications
April 25, 2019

18
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
AP   S   25B   W   7   xxxG   –   08   PTX   F
2.5 inch Form Factor
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Version Control
Solution Version
Housing Type
 7 = 7mm
Flash Type
Feature
F = Thermal Sensor
Capacity
030G = 30GB
060G = 60GB
120G = 120GB
240G = 240GB
480G = 480GB
960G = 960GB
19
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
8.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Part Number
30GB APS25BW7030G-08PTLF
60GB APS25BW7060G-08PTGF
120GB APS25BW7120G-08PTGF
240GB APS25BW7240G-08PTGF
480GB APS25BW7480G-08PTGF
960GB APS25BW7960G-08PTGF
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production.
Consult your Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to
determine availability of new combinations.
20
©  2019 Apacer Technology Inc.
Revision History
Revision Description Date
0.1 Preliminary release 5/21/2018
1.0
- Updated total bytes for all capacities at 1.2 Capacity